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NENUX EBITEHWIM CEPTEEBUY
YHT Cepreit JleoHnaoBuy
MynnHckmii borgaH Muxaitnosuy
KAPMNEHKO OAHWWA CEPTEEBUM
Kpusenb KapuHa CaHxapoBHa
LWnapee Hukonait Uropesumy
OcmaHos Kepum HaprumaHosuy
Kagbliposa dnbBUpa BenbmyposHa
ABJ1A30B A/1M 31IbOAPOBUNY
MapTtnan Aptém Uropesuny
ladapos MN3eT Inbaaposny
KOpkeHKO Hatanba AnekcaHapoBHa
Koponbuyk Hnkmnta Anekceesmy
Makcakos [laHun Banepbesuy
MypTasaes 3ayp AliaepoBuy
3axapyeHKko MeaH HOpbeBuy
HOpyeHKo AHTOH HOpbesuy
ABJTAKMMOB MAMYT NIEHMAPOBWY
3nH4yeHKo Kupunn AnekcaHaposuy
MycTtadaes ImpaH ApceHoBUY
MBKknHa HunHa CepreesHa
CMONAPEHKO KAMWNNA EBFTEHBEBHA
KHAses Huknta AHaTtonbesuny
Cmepaos AnekcaHap AneKkcaHapoBuY
Famopa AHApel AnekcaHApPOBUY
Monogeukuit AnekcaHap tOpbesuny
bynbiyeBa AHxennka NUropesHa
Kyapyk AnvHa BnagnmmposHa
BapakcuHa Ennsaseta BuKTopoBHa
HaymeHko Muxann AHppeesuny

CpepaHwii 6an
4,25
3,75
4,875
4,867
4,824
4,824
4,813
4,789
4,688
4,667
4,667
4,647
4,588
4,563
4,563
4,538
4,5
4,5
4,471
4,462
4,438
4,438
4,421
4,412
4,389
4,375
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4,357
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3nHegmHoB MapaeH ApceHoBKUY
KOPOJIEB MUXAWUN AIEKCAHOPOBKMY
LabbibuH MBaH Uropesuny
PabyeHko Hukuta Cepreesuny
YmepoBa dnbsmpa ATMMOBHaA
LWapunosa Capume KamnnosHa

Bosk AnekcaHap Hukonaesuy
Jonrowees Uropb AnekcaHaposuy
LLlesuoBa TatbAHA AHApeeBHaA
lypnuyk KoHcTaHTUH Onerosumy
CEHYEHKO AAHUWN BNAONCNABOBUY
bexeHapb Butanuii Onerosmy
banpamos dHBep Banepbesuy
CkoneHko CabuHa BaneHTUMHOBHA
Cetrtapos HypnaH HypuaganHosny
Oynbrepos Mycanm PectemoBsuny
Ko3auék BukTop AHApeesny

danvko Kupunn AnekcaHgposmy
MACTEPHAK MABE/1 BUKTOPOBMY
FPUTOPLEB KUPUAT AHOPEEBUNY
KUCENNEHKO ATUCA BNAOVMUPOBHA
HasapeHko leopruin Cepreesuny
OmenbyeHKo AHapen HOpbeBny
KokesHuKoB PycnaH Bnagnmuposuy
MamoHTOoB UrHaT BukToposumy

Cokon EBreHuit Hukonaesmy
depopos Bnagmcnas KoHCTaHTUHOBMY
Obivék Erop Onerosuy
MypTasuHa AnnHa HapvmaHoBHa
OcunuyK Amutpuin Banepuesmny
MwuxnunH Erop Muxaiinosmy
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4,313
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NABJ/TIOKOB AHAPE UTOPEBUNY
CAJT}KAHOB CEMAP CEMDOBUY
POMAHOB IMEB EBFEHbEBNY
Bopobbes aHun CTaHUCNaBOBMY
KoposuH [aHunn AHgpeesny
Edpemos Hukmta Cepreesuny
Fnotos Aptem Makcmmosuy
MepxunTtos ApceH Cmannosmy
bopoanHa 3nata HMKonaesHa
BanacHbIn AMuTpuin AHgpeesBunY
IpuwmnH Cepret MakcumoBmY
Cenaanves Ikpem baTbipoBuy
Muannuyk NeaH Cepreesny
Anves SckeHaep PycnaHoBumy
Hukonaes Aptyp Cepreesny
AxtemoB Tumyp ApceHoBKUY
Xanunos Xaricep BunbHyp ornbl
HemeHywwmit Oner Unbmy
MNeTtpos Aptem EBreHbesmu
TuweHuH OAmuTpuii Cepreesuny
KabaHoB [aBua AHaTo/beBUY
KONA4YH CTENAH EBFrEHbEBUY
bypayeHKo Bnagnmup AHgpeesuy

Cetmypatos CentmypaT dNbaapoBumy

HaropHbin JaHnun Hukonaesny
COMOB Kupunn Buktoposuy

FTATUINH BNAOVUMWP BNAOUMUPOBUY

Kynaunk AnekcaHgpa AnekceeBHa
YHaHAH CamBen ApmeHOoBMY
WanbirmH Aptem AnekcaHaposuy

bnowaHesny Kupunn BaneHtmHoBmY
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Kpyna 2ayapa Npuropbesuy
AHnnees Amutpuii Cepreesmny
KopasnH Makcmum EBreHbeBumy
Ancavidm AnekcaHap

fAAkoBYeHKO AmuTpnin Cepreesny
PbIBAJTIKO APTEM CTAHUC/IABOBUY
Kosapesos Anekcelt Oneroesuy
PoxkoB PycnaH Cepreesuy
CelTarkannnos dHBep ApceHoBUY
Napukos Hukuta Cepreesuy
rOPEYHOB AMWUTPUIA ONIEFTOBMY
YKkpauHel, AnekcaHap Muxaiinosmy
TonoKoHHMKOB Knpunn PomaHosny
Awpanos Erop KOHCTaHTMHOBWUY
LeBuyk JaHnn AHaToNbeBUY
CbIYEB NETP NETPOBUY

AmeToB Xanut PnaBaHoBuY
PbibbAH AHApein AHapeeBuy
LbiIraHkoB Makcmum AnekcaHapoBumy
Bepbep Ocyd IkBeposmy

3,75
3,75
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3,737
3,733
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